
S.No. 

5 

11 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

6 

5 

7 

6 

1 

3 Anushka Vishwakarma 

7 

1 

2 

4 Aadrika Barnwal 

8 

1 

3 

1 

1 

10 

2 

1 

3 

2 

2 
3 

Name Of Student 

Riddhi Rai 
Sakshi Verma 

Arpita 
Priya Vishwakarma 
|Manva Sahu 

Kshama Agnihotri 
Swati Tiwari 

Khushboo kumari 
Riya Yadav 
Babita Yadav 

Kavita Sahani 

|Anjali Kumari 
|Shreya Shukla 
|Kajal Yadav 
|Shital 

|Anshika 
Ankita Shukla 

|Khushi Singh 
Khushboo Gautam 

|Divya Sharma 
Diksha Bauddha 

|Shivangi Patel 
Kritika Singh 
Khushi Singh 

Alfisa Varsi 
Shreya Gautam 
Shalu Singh 
Parul Kamal 

Aanya Chaudhary 
Asmita 

Mayuri 
Anvi Patel 
Pratiksha 
Mudita Tiwari 

Father Name 

Mrityunjay Rai 
Shrikant Verma 

Hargobind Vishwakarma 
Brajesh Kumar Baranwal 
|Sonelal 
|Shiv Kr. Vishwakarma 

Manoj Sahu 
|Dayashankar Agnihotri 
Pramod Tiwari 

Vijay Kumar 
Rambali Yadav 

|Subhash Chandra 
Rajesh Kumar Sahani 
Pankaj Kumar Balvant 

Arvind Kumar Shukla 

|Ashok Yadav 

Rammurat 
|Ramnivas 
|Anjani Shukla 
|Akhilesh Singh 
|Mukesh 

GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC KANPUR 

|Rajiv Sharma 
|Mahendra Kr. Gautam 
|Shivbhavan Patel 

|Umesh Kumar Singh 
|Kailash Singh 
|Zafar lgbal 
|Kailash 
|Sanjay Singh 
Ramkumar 

|Ratibhan Chaudhary 
|Ghanshyam 
Mr. Panna Lal 

Arun Kumar 

Satanda kyman 
|Anand Kr. Tiwari 

Branch 
Electrical Ballia 
Electrical Balia 

Electrical Sonbhadra 
Electrical |Mirzapur 
Electrical 
Electrical 
Electrical 

Electrical 
Electrical 
Electrical 
|Civil 

Electrical |Kannauj 

Civil 

Civil 

Civil 

|Civil 
Civil 

Civil 
Civil 
Chemical 

Chemical 

| Chemical 
Chemical 
Paint 
MA 

MA 

MA 

MP 

IT 

IIT 

|Prayagraj 

TT 

|Prayagraj 
Fatehpur 

Prayagraj 
Ballia 

Place 

Gazipur 
Sonbhadra 

Maharajganj 
|Gazipur 

Prayagaraj 
|Jaunpur 
Basti 

|Lakhimpur Khiri 
Pratapgarh 
Sonbhadra 

Deoria 
Sambhal 
Basti 

|Pratapgarh 
|Chandauli 
Prayagraj 
|Kanpur Dehat 
Varanasi 
Mau 

|Kanpur Dehat 
Basti 
Basti |IC 

Electronics Mathura 
TC |Kanpur Dehat 

Urai Jalon 

|Auraiya 

(Athy Shaa) 

Distance Category 
540 

418 

145 

240 

140 

450 

460 

436 

482 

300 Gen-EWS 

460 

217 

400 

350 

200 Gen-EWS 

350 

300 

250 

200 

480 

450 

340 

240 

195 

450 

85 

240 

100 
200 

450 

350 

350 
280 

120 

120 

110 

OBC 
OBC 

Gen 

OBC 
OBC 

SC 

Gen-EWS 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

Gen-EWS 
OBC 

OBC 

ST 

Gen 

OBC 

SC 

Gen 
SC 

OBC 

Gen-EWS 
OBC 
OBC 
SC 

SC 

Gen-EWS 

SC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

Gen 

OBC 

Chelaa Slah) 

Student Mob. Parents Mob. 
9696284397 
8858155135 
9696359234 
7518841746 
9450608651 
8423118743 

6306493928 
8858155135 
9044386754 
7678881746 
9450608651 
6388594149 

7398582713 7275105389 
9277002536 9795134587 
8960795961 9826193869 
8009981658 9818525033 
9554095480 9161610805 
9140365742 8115592889 
9474974080 6239388131 
8005489703 8005489703 
9519902787 9519902787 
7570925625 9892658506 

9326848238 9456358514 
8303527203 9140513982 

9235339651 9792849383 
7985462251 7379106548 
8052189815 8601945016 
7534951892 9675521821 

83818977997 6392752655 

9555564182 7408758628 

6392004071 7607166512 
6355017574 7048915085 

7752946678 7275461247 

9721125360 7065699261 
9198698078 9793697078 
8953119740 8953119740 
9686125949 8279957382 
7408392169 6393948654 

9897682313 9897682313 
9359108844 9793706681 
9005056607 9794906166 
7895633285 9027204651 
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